ETTY

SOME INSIGHTS INTO
HER LIFE AND
THOUGHTS

Pontifical Gregorian University,
29-11-23 Aula C008 Piazza della Pilotta, 4,

14:00-17:15Roma

Working language English, with simultaneous translation to
and from ltalian available

Embassy of the Kingdom of

& T The Netherlands to the Holy See
. DICASTERIUM . UNIVERSITA
DE CULTURA ET EDUCATIONE W GREGORIANA

14:00

14:30

14:40

15:10

15:40

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:15

AGENDA

Guests arrival and registration. Complimentary tea and coffee will be served.
The symposium will be moderated by Hendro Munsterman, journalist and
theologian.

Welcome addresses by Father Mark A. Lewis, SJ, rector of the Pontifical Gregorian
University in Rome, and Annemieke Ruigrok. ambassador of the Kingdom of the
Netherlands to the Holy See.

Judith Koelemeijer, MA: Etty Hillesum:- her Jewish roots and the Jewish fate.

Prof. Joseph Sievers: Helping God - aspects of Etty Hillesum’s spiritual journey.

Refreshments.

H.Em. Cardinal José Tolentino de Mendonca: Imparare a vedere i gigli del campo
'Learning to see the lilies of the field'.

Dr Ria van den Brandt: The Spiritual Legacy of Etty Hillesum.

A Q & A session.

The event concludes.

‘ RSVP is mandatory and open
until 28-11-20253
‘ VAT-RSVP@minbuza.nl ‘



https://nl.wikipedia.org/wiki/Jos%C3%A9_Tolentino_de_Mendon%C3%A7a

