

ETTY HILLESUM

SOME INSIGHTS INTO HER LIFE AND **THOUGHTS**

14:00-17:15 Roma

29-11-23 Pontifical Gregorian University, Aula C008 Piazza della Pilotta, 4,

Working language English, with simultaneous translation to and from Italian available







Embassy of the Kingdom of The Netherlands to the Holy See



AGENDA

14:00	Guests arrival and registration. Complimentary tea and coffee will be served. The symposium will be moderated by <u>Hendro Munsterman</u> , journalist and theologian.
14:30	Welcome addresses by Father Mark A. Lewis, SJ, rector of the Pontifical Gregorian University in Rome, and Annemieke Ruigrok. ambassador of the Kingdom of the Netherlands to the Holy See.
14:40	Judith Koelemeijer, MA: Etty Hillesum:- her Jewish roots and the Jewish fate.
15:10	<u>Prof. Joseph Sievers</u> : Helping God – aspects of Etty Hillesum's spiritual journey.
15:40	Refreshments.
16:00	H.Em. Cardinal José Tolentino de Mendonça: Imparare a vedere i gigli del campo 'Learning to see the lilies of the field'.
16:30	Dr Ria van den Brandt: The Spiritual Legacy of Etty Hillesum.
17:00	A Q & A session.
17:15	The event concludes.

RSVP is mandatory and open until 28-11-2023 VAT-RSVP@minbuza.nl